
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

IOF RAN. Exam Schedule

Mon, 13 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Application of Optical Spectroscopy in Nanostructure Research  M18-303
 Pominova D.V., Loschenov V.B., Meerovich G.A.

Thu, 16 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Plasma Cvd of Thin-film Structures  M18-303, M18-312  Loschenov V.B.
Thu, 16 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Laser Micro- and Nanotechnologies  M18-303  Konov V.I., Loschenov V.B.
Mon, 20 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Application of Optical Spectroscopy in Nanostructure Research  M18-303

 Meerovich G.A., Pominova D.V., Loschenov V.B.
Tue, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Laser Micro- and Nanotechnologies  B16-202  Konov V.I.
Tue, 28 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to Laser Fusion  B16-202  Gerasimov I.A., Vovchenko E.D.
Tue, 28 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Physical foundations of optical systems (part 2)  B16-202  Garanin S.G.,

Kanavin A.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Ultrashort-pulse Lasers.  M19-218  Garanin S.G., Garnov S.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Laser Micro- and Nanotechnologies  M19-218  Konov V.I.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Biomedical Photonics  M19-303  Loschenov V.B., Ryabova A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Lasers and Their Application  M19-303  Gubskiy K.L.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Industry workshop (research work, biomedical Photonics program)  M19-303
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Mathematical methods of optical biospectroscopy in vivo  M19-303, M19-312

 Savelieva T.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Principles of Nanobiology  M19-303, M19-312  Kalyagina N.A.,

Chudinova G.K.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Micro- and Nanotechnologies  M19-218  Konov V.I.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Biomedical Photonics  M19-303  Ryabova A.V., Loschenov V.B.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Nanobiology  M19-312  Chudinova G.K., Kalyagina N.A.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultrashort-pulse Lasers.  M19-218  Garnov S.V., Garanin S.G.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical methods of optical biospectroscopy in vivo  M19-312

 Savelieva T.A., Loschenov V.B.


